
Gaumeisterschaft Halle 2022

6. und 7. Nov. 2021

Lindach

Schüler A m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1d Morasch, Timo                      BSC Lindach                     279 276           13  13  555

  2  1c Barbosa Sonnberger, Luis           BSC Augsburg                    221 237            4   4  458

  3  1a Großhauser, Kilian                 BSC Augsburg                    196 176            1   6  372

  4  1b Reichert, Jonathan                 BSC Augsburg                    165 183            1   4  348

Jugend w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2a Reineke, Michelle                  BSC Lindach                     275 268           14   9  543

Junioren m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2d Stiegelmair, Raphael               BSC Augsburg                    264 237            6  15  501

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5b Schürrlein, Erwin                  BSC Lindach                     282 280           16  10  562

  2  3b Hackenspiel, Oliver                BSC Lindach                     274 274           12  10  548

  3  3d Sommerer, Simon                    BSC Augsburg                    268 255           13   6  523

  4  5d Mesko, Florian                     BSC Augsburg                    252 211            4  11  463

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Merk, Bianca                       BSC Augsburg                    260 267            7  12  527

  2  3c Haberkorn, Melanie                 BSC Augsburg                    253 255            6  11  508
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Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5c Kühn, Markus                       BSC Lindach                     259 267           14   9  526

  2  4c Hönle, Georg                       FSV Inningen                    243 270            4   8  513

  3  4b Beisecker, Peter                   BSC Augsburg                    244 242            6   6  486

  4  4a Zimmermann, Michael                BSC Augsburg                    208 234            3   5  442

  5  4d Freibert, Erich                    FSV Inningen                    197 211            5   5  408

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5c Zech, Florian                      BSC Augsburg                    286 286           33  26  572

  2  5d Dinnebier, Andreas                 BSC Augsburg                    279 285           24  36  564

  3  2d Köhler, Florian                    BSC Augsburg                    282 280           22  38  562

  4  4b Hürter, Patrick                    BSC Augsburg                    268 277           16  41  545

  5  4d Gröschel, René                     BSC Augsburg                    266 268            7  41  534

  6  4a Wanner, David                      BSC Augsburg                    255 245            3  31  500

  7  3c Kretschmer, Adrian                 BSC Augsburg                    252 242            5  23  494

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2a Seuser, Andrea                     BSC Augsburg                    263 257            9  31  520

  2  2b Wanner, Sandra                     BSC Augsburg                    234 230            0  24  464

Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Ehrenreich, Hilmar                 SG 1869 Welden                  258 268            6  36  526

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Köhler, Helmut                     BSC Augsburg                    267 272           12  37  539
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Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5d Niekrawietz, Martina               FSV Inningen                    163 188            2   7  351

Blankbogen Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  5b Preböck, Alexander Jakob           BSC Augsburg                    208 248            7  12  456

Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1a Weser, Silvio                      SG 1869 Welden                  189 217            4   6  406

  2  1d Schneider, Marcus                  SG 1869 Welden                  199 184            5   8  383

Langbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3d Zeilinger, Anke                    BSC Lindach                     121 167            0   2  288

Langbogen Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  1c Heuchert, Peter                    FSV Inningen                    248 245           13  11  493

  2  1b Köhl, Philipp                      BSC Lindach                     200 205            3   7  405

  3  4a Schorer, Xaver                     BSC Lindach                      83 145            3   0  228

Instinktivbogen Master  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2b Schuster, Rainer                   SG 1869 Welden                  247 240            7  16  487

  2  2a Möritz, Klaus                      BSC Lindach                     230 209            3  15  439

  3  4d Lewentat, Günter                   SG 1869 Welden                  223 183            4  10  406
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Instinktivbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  2c Mayr, Andreas                      Holzwinkelschützen Bonstetten   232 222            6  15  454

  2  2d Lanz, Christoph                    Holzwinkelschützen Bonstetten   206 232           10  11  438

Insinktivbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3c Wacker, Kerstin                    Holzwinkelschützen Bonstetten   203 144            5   8  347

  2  5c Wörle, Aylin                       Edelweiß Stettenhofen           159 147            2   5  306

  3  5a Seemüller, Kathrin                 Edelweiß Stettenhofen            92 141            2   2  233

Instinktivbogen Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Lehmberg, Renate                   BSC Lindach                     229 206            5  13  435

  2  3b Lewentat, Erika                    SG 1869 Welden                  208 205            6   9  413
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Mannschaft Schüler A 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Schüler Augsburg                   1  1c Barbosa Sonnberger, Luis            458

                                      1  1a Großhauser, Kilian                  372

                                      1  1b Reichert, Jonathan                  348  1178

Mannschaft Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Lindach 1                          1  5b Schürrlein, Erwin                   562

                                      1  3b Hackenspiel, Oliver                 548

                                      1  5c Kühn, Markus                        526  1636

  2 Augsburg 2                         1  3d Sommerer, Simon                     523

                                      1  4b Beisecker, Peter                    486

                                      1  4a Zimmermann, Michael                 442  1451

Mannschaft Damen

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Augsburg 1                         1  3a Merk, Bianca                        527

                                      1  3c Haberkorn, Melanie                  508

                                      1  5d Mesko, Florian                      463  1498

Mannschaft Compound Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Augsburg 1 Compound                2  5c Zech, Florian                       572

                                      2  5d Dinnebier, Andreas                  564

                                      2  2d Köhler, Florian                     562  1698

  2 Augsburg 2 Compound                2  4b Hürter, Patrick                     545

                                      2  3d Köhler, Helmut                      539

                                      2  4d Gröschel, René                      534  1618

  3 Augsburg 3 Compound                2  4a Wanner, David                       500

                                      2  3c Kretschmer, Adrian                  494

                                      2  2b Wanner, Sandra                      464  1458
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